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1 Dr. R.Lakshun Naidu     50116 BS&H Professor 45 14.3 10 10 15 94.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 20000 0 45 Professor 10

2 Dr. D. Srinivasa Kumar 50299 BS&H Professor 45 20.15 6 10 15 96.15 0 0 15 10 25 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 20000 0 45 Professor 10

3 Dr. M. Eswara Rao 50354 BS&H Asst. Prof. 50 16.52 10 10 10 96.52 0 0 15 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

4 Dr. M.P. Srinivasa Rao 50480 BS&H Professor 45 17.8 10 10 10 92.8 0 0 6 0 6 0 8 0 10 0 0 18 38 56000 56000 45 Professor 0

5 Dr. V. Dhilleswara Rao 50572 BS&H Asst. Prof. 50 17.12 10 10 15 102.12 2500 3 15 5 23 0 20 0 10 0 0 30 0 30000 32500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

6 Dr. K. Koteswara Rao 50575 BS&H Sr. Asst. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 20 0 20000 20000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

7 Dr. D.Govinda 50746 BS&H Asst. Prof. 45 16.7 10 10 20 101.7 2500 0 13 5 18 0 10 0 10 0 0 20 10 30000 32500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

8 Dr. N. Santosh Kumar 50747 BS&H Asst. Prof. 50 18.3 10 10 15 103.3 2500 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 2500 15 Asst. Prof. 10

9 Dr. Ch. Srinivasa Rao 50899 BS&H Asst. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

10 Dr. D .Tejeswararao 50935 BS&H Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 19.58 10 10 15 104.58 2500 20 10 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12000 2500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 12

11 Dr. B. Lakhanama Rao 51068 BS&H Asst. Prof. 50 16.98 4 5 15 90.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

12 Dr.M.Lakshmi Prasad 51384 BS&H Asst. Prof. 35 11.82 15 10 15 86.82 0 5 5 5 15 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 50000 50000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

13 Dr.P.Sumati Kumari 51739 BS&H Assoc. Prof. 50 20.86 10 10 20 110.86 2500 0 0 0 0 0 162 12 0 0 30 204 0 204000 206500 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

14 Dr. Sudhir Kumar Patnaik 51869 BS&H Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 16.53 10 10 10 96.53 0 0 15 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10000 0 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

15 Dr.P.Murali Mohan Kumar 51807 BS&H Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 20.73 10 10 15 105.73 2500 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 10 0 0 30 2 32000 34500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

16 Dr.T.Samuel 51865 BS&H Asst. Prof. 35 18.67 10 10 10 83.67 0 0 15 5 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 20000 20000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

17 Dr. N. Srinivasa Rao 52181 BS&H Sr. Asst. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

18 Dr. B. Santosh Kumar 51874 BS&H Asst. Prof. 45 11.13 6 10 10 82.13 0 0 10 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

19 Dr.A.Rambabu 51879 BS&H Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 15.94 14 10 10 94.94 0 5 15 7 27 0 10 0 10 0 5 25 0 25000 25000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

20 Dr. Y. Aditya 51888 BS&H Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 20.93 10 10 20 110.93 2500 0 15 0 15 0 54 0 0 0 7 61 0 61000 63500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

21 Dr. B. Viswanadham 52036 BS&H Assoc. Prof. 45 14.66 10 10 10 89.66 0 0 15 5 20 0 50 0 0 0 5 55 0 55000 55000 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

22 Dr. A. Ganapathi Rao 52095 BS&H Asst. Prof. 50 22.72 10 10 10 102.72 2500 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 10 0 0 34 0 34000 36500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

23 Dr. K. Ravi Babu 50742 BS&H Asst. Prof. 50 20.58 6 10 20 106.58 2500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

24 Dr. K. V. S. Prasad 50310 BS&H Assoc. Prof. 50 15.85 10 10 15 100.85 0 20 15 10 45 2500 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10000 2500 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

25 Dr. S.P. Sekhara Rao 50808 BS&H Asst. Prof. 50 18.78 10 10 10 98.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

26 Dr. K. Dasu Naidu 50444 BS&H Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 18.26 4 10 15 92.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 40000 40000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

27 Dr. K. Kumara Swamy 51598 BS&H Asst. Prof. 50 18.38 6 10 10 94.38 0 0 15 0 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 10

28 Dr. S. Rajareega 52208 BS&H Asst. Prof. 45 17.55 10 10 15 97.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

29 Dr. Amol R. Bute 52238 BS&H Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 16.53 10 10 10 96.53 0 0 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

30 Dr. G.Ganesh Prabhu 51788 CIVIL Professor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 Professor 0

31 Dr .J.Sridhar 51918 CIVIL Assoc. Prof. 50 15.26 10 10 20 105.26 2500 0 10 15 25 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12000 2500 35 Assoc. Prof. 12

32 Dr. U. Sivaramakrishna 52032 CIVIL Sr. Asst. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 5 11000 11000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

33 Dr. S.S.G.  Prasad 50555 CIVIL Asst. Prof. 45 18.26 10 10 10 93.26 0 0 13 13 26 0 14 0 10 0 2 26 0 26000 26000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

34 Mr.B.P.R.V.S.Priyatham 51323 CIVIL Asst. Prof. 50 17.04 10 10 15 102.04 2500 10 15 15 40 2000 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 4500 15 Asst. Prof. 10

35 Dr.K.Naga Rajesh 51372 CIVIL Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 16.79 10 10 10 96.79 0 20 10 10 40 2000 12 0 10 0 0 22 0 22000 24000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

36 Dr.Bimalendu Dash 51542 CIVIL Asst. Prof. 50 14 10 10 15 99 0 5 10 5 20 0 28 0 10 0 0 38 0 38000 38000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

37 Dr. B.A.V. Ram Kumar 51740 CIVIL Asst. Prof. 50 19.64 10 10 10 99.64 0 0 5 10 15 0 22 0 20 0 0 42 0 42000 42000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

38 Mr.P.Ramu 51862 CIVIL Asst. Prof. 45 17.72 10 10 15 97.72 0 10 15 10 35 1500 27 0 10 0 2 39 0 39000 40500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

39 Mr. G.Madhava Krishna Reddy 51871 CIVIL Asst. Prof. 50 17.39 10 10 15 102.39 2500 5 5 5 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 8 18000 20500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

40 Dr. Pandimani 52074 CIVIL Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 17.097 4 10 10 91.097 0 5 0 0 5 0 24 0 0 0 24 0 24000 24000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

41 Dr. Arun Solomun 52059 CIVIL Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 18.4 10 10 15 103.4 2500 5 15 13 33 1500 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 30000 34000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

42 Dr.S. Athibaranan 52127 CIVIL Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 13 10 10 15 93 0 0 10 10 20 0 8 6 10 0 0 24 0 24000 24000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

43 Dr. S. Vivek 52190 CIVIL Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 0 10 10 15 85 0 0 15 10 25 0 74 0 0 0 0 74 0 74000 74000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

44 Mrs. V. Priya 52191 CIVIL Asst. Prof. 50 0 10 10 15 85 0 0 15 10 25 0 22 0 0 0 0 22 0 22000 22000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

45 Dr. A.V. Ramana 50170 CSE Professor 50 19.1 10 10 15 104.1 2500 20 15 10 45 2500 2 0 15 0 0 17 27 44000 49000 45 Professor 0

46 Dr. K. Lakshmanarao 50390 CSE Assoc. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 25 0 4 63 0 63000 63000 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

47 Dr. R. Cristin 51709 CSE Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 19.54 10 10 15 104.54 2500 5 5 5 15 0 10 0 10 0 0 20 0 20000 22500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

48 Dr. M. Satish 50358 CSE Assoc. Prof. 50 21.45 10 10 15 106.45 2500 20 15 15 50 3000 56 36 10 0 5 107 0 107000 112500 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

49 Mrs. A. Bhavani 51738 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 18.96 10 10 10 98.96 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 10

50 Ms. Santhoshini Sahu 51861 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 20.01 10 10 10 100.01 0 5 15 15 35 1500 22 0 0 0 0 22 0 22000 23500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

51 Mrs. A. Vineela 52112 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 21.18 10 10 15 106.18 2500 10 10 10 30 0 2 0 10 0 0 12 12 24000 26500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

52 Dr. S. Akila Agnes 52122 CSE Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 21.9 10 10 15 106.9 2500 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 27 0 27000 29500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

53 Dr. P. Kanchanamala 50971 CSE Assoc. Prof. 45 13.69 10 10 15 93.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 0 35 Assoc. Prof. 10

54 Mr. S. VinodKumar 52109 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 20.576 10 10 10 100.576 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

55 Ms. Y. Nagamani 52117 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 21.7 10 10 15 106.7 2500 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 10 0 0 24 0 24000 26500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

56 Ms. B. Krishnaveni 52194 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 20.3 10 10 10 100.3 0 10 15 10 35 1500 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 1500 15 Asst. Prof. 10

57 Mr. G. Suneel 52200 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 18.16 10 10 10 98.16 0 10 0 15 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

58 Ms. M. Sravani 52171 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 19.82 10 10 10 99.82 0 0 10 12 22 0 34 0 0 0 0 34 0 34000 34000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

59 Mr. D. Ganesh 52249 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 19.64 6 10 15 100.64 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

60 Mr. N.L.V. Venugopal 52218 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 20.74 10 10 10 100.74 0 0 5 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

61 Ms. K. Kiranmai 52197 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 21.3 10 10 10 101.3 2500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 2500 15 Asst. Prof. 10

62 Mr. D. Srinuvasa Rao 52222 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 15.13 10 10 15 100.13 0 5 5 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

63 Mr. G. Dharmaraju 52217 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 19.28 10 10 15 104.28 2500 0 10 10 20 0 2 0 10 0 0 12 0 12000 2500 15 Asst. Prof. 12

64 Mr. S. Chanti 52160 CSE Asst. Prof. 50 20.37 10 10 10 100.37 0 0 10 0 10 0 24 0 10 0 0 34 0 34000 34000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

65 Dr. K. Srividya 50231 AIML Assoc. Prof. 50 19.26 10 10 15 104.26 2500 15 15 10 40 2000 50 30 0 0 0 80 20 100000 104500 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

66 Dr. V. Srinadh 50229 AIML Assoc. Prof. 50 17.74 10 10 20 107.74 2500 15 15 10 40 2000 56 0 0 0 0 56 18 74000 78500 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

67 Mrs. P. Someswari 51643 AIML Asst. Prof. 50 17.64 10 10 10 97.64 0 10 10 10 30 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 10

68 Dr. T. Daniya 51897 AIML Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 20.5 10 10 15 105.5 2500 20 15 15 50 3000 30 12 10 0 0 52 0 52000 57500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

69 Dr. N. Lakshmi Devi 51362 AIML Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 18.17 10 10 15 103.17 2500 20 15 15 50 3000 24 0 10 0 0 34 2 36000 41500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

70 Dr. Ch. Sekhar 52204 AIML Assoc. Prof. 50 20.42 10 10 10 100.42 0 20 5 15 40 2000 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 2000 35 Assoc. Prof. 10

71 Ms. N. Krishna Veni 52196 AIML Asst. Prof. 50 23 10 10 15 108 2500 10 15 10 35 1500 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 4000 15 Asst. Prof. 10

72 Ms. Manisa Das 52215 AIML Asst. Prof. 50 22.34 10 10 15 107.34 2500 10 10 13 33 1500 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 4000 15 Asst. Prof. 10

73 Dr. V. Vasudha Rani 50400 IT Assoc. Prof. 50 16.95 10 10 10 96.95 0 10 10 0 20 0 24 0 10 0 0 34 21 55000 55000 35 Assoc. Prof. 0
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74 Sr. Ajit Kumar Rout 50172 IT Professor 50 18.51 0 10 15 93.51 0 0 15 15 30 0 18 0 10 0 0 28 24 52000 52000 45 Professor 0

75 Dr. K. Jayasri 52192 IT Assoc. Prof. 50 18 12 10 15 105 2500 0 0 0 0 0 84 30 10 0 20 144 0 144000 146500 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

76 Dr. K. Aravind 51933 IT Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 15.96 10 10 20 105.96 2500 5 15 10 30 0 24 0 10 0 0 34 14 48000 50500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

77 Dr. P. Srihari 50376 IT Asst. Prof. 50 18.67 10 5 15 98.67 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

78 Mr. A. Ravi Kishore 52137 IT Asst. Prof. 50 15.74 10 10 10 95.74 0 5 15 10 30 0 10 0 10 0 0 20 10 30000 30000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

79 Mr. M. Hari Krishna 52053 IT Asst. Prof. 50 20.16 10 10 10 100.16 0 5 15 10 30 0 2 0 10 0 0 12 10 22000 22000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

80 K. Santoshi 52061 IT Asst. Prof. 50 18 10 10 10 98 0 15 15 5 35 1500 2 0 10 0 0 12 14 26000 27500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

81 L. Swathi 52076 IT Asst. Prof. 50 18.49 10 10 10 98.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 10 0 0 24 10 34000 34000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

82 V. Ramya 52083 IT Asst. Prof. 50 17.36 13 10 10 100.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 10 0 0 32 10 42000 42000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

83 Ch. Bharathi 52108 IT Asst. Prof. 50 20.36 10 10 15 105.36 2500 10 15 10 35 1500 2 0 10 0 0 12 10 22000 26000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

84 P. Pooja 52117 IT Asst. Prof. 50 18.4 12 10 10 100.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 10 12000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 2

85 Mrs. P. Padmavathi 52081 IT Asst. Prof. 50 21.68 10 10 15 106.68 2500 5 10 10 25 0 2 10 10 0 0 22 0 22000 24500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

86 Ms. B. Padmaja 52213 IT Asst. Prof. 50 18.01 10 10 15 103.01 2500 0 15 10 25 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 2500 15 Asst. Prof. 10

87 Ms. G. Sri Rupa 52198 IT Asst. Prof. 50 21.46 10 10 10 101.46 2500 5 15 10 30 0 2 0 10 0 0 12 0 12000 2500 15 Asst. Prof. 12

88 Dr. M.V.Nageswara Rao 50225 ECE Professor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2000 0 45 Professor 0

89 Dr. V.Jagan Naveen 50111 ECE Professor 45 23.04 0 10 10 88.04 0 0 10 0 10 0 20 0 10 0 0 30 0 30000 0 45 Professor 30

90 Dr. Ravi Shankar Saxena 51721 ECE Professor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27000 0 45 Professor 0

91 Dr. Yogesh Mishra 51774 ECE Professor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 Professor 0

92 Dr. T.Prabhakar 50126 ECE Professor 50 21.35 0 10 12.5 93.85 0 0 15 15 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 30000 0 45 Professor 30

93 Dr.A.Sudhakar 50609 ECE Assoc. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10000 0 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

94 Dr. TVS. Divakar 51487 ECE Assoc. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2000 0 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

95 Dr. T. Geetamma 50169 ECE Assoc. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8000 0 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

96 Dr.  B. Anil Kumar 52136 ECE Sr. Asst. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

97 Dr. J.Venkata Suman 50415 ECE Asst. Prof. 47 20 10 10 10 97 0 0 10 10 20 0 12 50 0 0 5 67 0 67000 67000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

98 Dr. P Ravi Kumar 50594 ECE Sr. Asst. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

99 Dr.D Suresh 50596 ECE Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 13.61 10 10 15 93.61 0 10 2 5 17 0 12 0 10 0 0 22 2 24000 24000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

100 Dr. Anilkumar B 50417 ECE Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 18 10 10 10 98 0 20 15 15 50 3000 24 0 15 0 0 39 14 53000 56000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

101 Sri.P.Kalyanchakravarthi 51015 ECE Asst. Prof. 50 23.04 10 10 10 103.04 2500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10000 2500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

102 Sri.P.V.Murali krishana 51159 ECE Asst. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

103 Dr. A. Siva Sangari 51434 ECE Assoc. Prof. 50 18 0 10 15 93 0 15 15 15 45 2500 8 0 10 0 0 18 2 20000 2500 35 Assoc. Prof. 18

104 Dr. Babji Prasad Chapa 51974 ECE Assoc. Prof. 50 17.35 10 10 10 97.35 0 10 10 15 35 1500 26 6 10 0 20 62 4 66000 67500 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

105 Dr. P. Ramana 50110 EEE Professor 45 15 10 10 15 95 0 8 10 10 28 0 0 30 10 20 0 60 0 60000 60000 45 Professor 0

106 Dr.G.Chandra Sekhar 51285 EEE Professor 35 16 14 20 10 95 0 0 15 10 25 0 8 0 0 0 5 13 43 56000 56000 45 Professor 0

107 Dr. T. Srinivas Kishore 50259 EEE Professor 45 20.8 4 10 15 94.8 0 5 15 6 26 0 22 0 10 0 7 39 0 39000 39000 45 Professor 0

108 Dr.Rajesh Kumar Patnaik 51584 EEE Assoc. Prof. 45 11.41 10 10 10 86.41 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 0 35 Assoc. Prof. 10

109 Dr.K.Karthick 51693 EEE Assoc. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 30 0 70 6 0 0 0 76 0 76000 76000 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

110 Dr. S.P. Mishra 51821 EEE Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 19.79 10 10 15 104.79 2500 20 10 5 35 1500 14 0 10 0 19 43 14 57000 61000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

111 Dr. Ch. Hemanth Kumar 50583 EEE Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 10 10 10 15 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 20 10 30000 30000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

112 Dr. G. Indira Kishore 50244 EEE Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 17.75 10 10 10 97.75 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 20 0 20000 20000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

113 Dr.T.S.L.V. Ayya Rao 50223 EEE Assoc. Prof. 50 12 12 5 15 94 0 0 11 0 11 0 44 0 15 0 0 59 0 59000 59000 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

114 Dr. L.V. Suresh Kumar 50550 EEE Assoc. Prof. 45 15 6 10 10 86 0 5 10 10 25 0 2 15 10 0 0 27 20 47000 47000 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

115 Dr. J.S.V. Siva Kumar 50296 EEE Assoc. Prof. 45 12.05 15 10 15 97.05 0 10 15 5 30 0 0 15 10 0 0 25 20 45000 45000 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

116 Dr. M. Rambabu 50243 EEE Assoc. Prof. 50 18.4 10 10 15 103.4 2500 10 15 10 35 1500 2 0 10 0 0 12 12 24000 4000 35 Assoc. Prof. 12

117 Dr. M.Vinay Kumar 50744 EEE Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 11.83 6 10 10 82.83 0 10 15 10 35 1500 10 0 10 0 0 20 0 20000 21500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

118 Dr. M.Venkatesh 50901 EEE Asst. Prof. 50 19.91 10 10 15 104.91 2500 0 8 10 18 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 2500 15 Asst. Prof. 10

119 Dr. R.Rama Krishna 50903 EEE Asst. Prof. 50 20.44 10 10 10 100.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 10

120 Dr.P.Upendra Kumar 51273 EEE Sr. Asst. Prof. 35 15.76 14 10 15 89.76 0 0 11 10 21 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 12 22000 22000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

121 Dr.P.Praveen Kumar 51026 EEE Asst. Prof. 50 15 6 10 10 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 10

122 Dr. R. Vijaya Krishna 51267 EEE Asst. Prof. 45 13.53 10 10 10 88.53 0 10 5 5 20 0 0 0 10 0 2 12 0 12000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 12

123 Mr.Ravi Kumar Jalli 51397 EEE Asst. Prof. 50 12.86 10 10 15 97.86 0 5 5 5 15 0 0 30 10 0 0 40 0 40000 40000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

124 Dr. D. Rajesh Babu 51162 EEE Asst. Prof. 35 16 10 10 10 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 20000 20000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

125 Dr. V. Manoj 51025 EEE Asst. Prof. 45 16.95 4 10 15 90.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 0 15 Asst. Prof. 10

126 Dr. N.V.A. Ravi Kumar 51388 EEE Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 13.44 10 10 15 93.44 0 0 15 10 25 0 2 0 10 0 0 12 12 24000 24000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

127 GVSS Sharma 50336 MECH Assoc. Prof. 50 20.12 10 10 15 105.12 2500 0 0 0 0 0 56 6 0 0 0 62 0 62000 64500 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

128 Dr. M. Srinivasa Rao 50073 MECH Professor 50 23 10 10 15 108 2500 20 15 15 50 3000 0 0 15 0 0 15 8 23000 5500 45 Professor 15

129 Dr. P.N.L.Pavani 50273 MECH Assoc. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20000 0 35 Assoc. Prof. 20

130 Dr. M. Vykunta Rao 50880 MECH Assoc. Prof. 45 16 10 10 15 96 0 0 23 3 26 0 5 0 10 0 0 15 0 15000 0 35 Assoc. Prof. 15

131 Dr. Ch.Vinod Babu 51070 MECH Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 16.5 10 10 15 96.5 0 0 15 0 15 0 30 0 10 0 0 40 0 40000 40000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

132 Dr. B.V. Suresh 51164 MECH Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 24.6 10 10 15 109.6 2500 10 15 5 30 0 70 0 0 0 0 70 0 70000 72500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

133 Dr. S. Ravi Babu 50729 MECH Assoc. Prof. 50 16.76 10 10 15 101.76 2500 5 10 0 15 0 18 15 10 0 0 43 0 43000 45500 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

134 Dr. Pankaj Kumar 51852 MECH Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 16.73 10 10 15 96.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 10 0 2 20 0 20000 20000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

135 Mr.Sasidhar Gurugubelli 51742 MECH Asst. Prof. 50 21 10 10 15 106 2500 0 5 10 15 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 8 48000 50500 15 Asst. Prof. 0

136 Dr. U. Sudhakar 50984 MECH Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 20 10 10 15 105 2500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10000 2500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 10

137 Dr. G. Sasikumar 51433 MECH Professor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 10 0 0 36 26 62000 62000 45 Professor 0

138 Dr. Y. Shireesha 51165 MECH Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 18.11 0 10 15 93.11 0 0 15 7 22 0 20 0 10 0 0 30 14 44000 44000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

139 Dr. K. Santa Rao 50551 MECH Assoc. Prof. 50 15.2 10 10 10 95.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 10 0 0 17 26 43000 43000 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

140 Dr. G. Janardhan 52052 MECH Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 20.83 15 10 10 105.83 2500 20 13 11 44 2500 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 25000 30000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

141 Mr. K. Simhadri 51043 MECH Asst. Prof. 45 16.81 10 10 10 91.81 0 5 13 5 23 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 0 17000 17000 15 Asst. Prof. 0

142 Dr. S. Chiranjeeva Rao 50860 MECH Assoc. Prof. 45 16 10 10 15 96 0 0 15 13 28 0 54 0 10 0 0 64 0 64000 64000 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

143 Dr. T.R. Vijaybabu 52058 MECH Assoc. Prof. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 10 60000 60000 35 Assoc. Prof. 0

144 Dr. A.L. Naidu 51446 MECH Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 22.25 10 10 10 97.25 0 0 15 15 30 0 10 0 15 10 4 39 0 39000 39000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

145 Mr. N. Govindrarao 51990 MECH Asst. Prof. 45 15 15 10 15 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Asst. Prof. 0

146 Dr. D. Prasant Kumar Choudhary 52128 MECH Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 12.4 15 10 15 97.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 6 10 0 2 40 0 40000 40000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

147 Dr. Bappa Mondal 52055 MECH Sr. Asst. Prof. 50 19.99 15 10 15 109.99 2500 0 0 0 0 0 62 15 10 0 2 89 5 94000 96500 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

148 Dr. K. Siva Prasad 52080 MECH Sr. Asst. Prof. 45 15.5 10 10 10 90.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20000 20000 15 Sr. Asst. Prof. 0

Total 112500 Total 53000 3688 706 3964000 402


